LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019
Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 39
30.07.2019 - 20:05

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
2007 and younger

1. ZHABOKOVA, Ana

2. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
4. KOLEVSKA, Ana

5. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
7. VELKOVA, Emilija

8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
9. MAMUCEVSKA, tea

10. VELKOVSKA, Jana

11. RISTOVA, Anastasija
12. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
13. NACEVSKA, Anga

2005 and younger

1. ZHABOKOVA, Ana

2. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
4. KOLEVSKA, Ana

5. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
7. VELKOVA, Emilija

8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
9. MAMUCEVSKA, tea
10. VELKOVSKA, Jana

11. KIPROVSKA, Eva

12. RISTOVA, Anastasija
13. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
14. NACEVSKA, Anga

2003 and younger

1. ZHABOKOVA, Ana

2. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
3. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
4. KOLEVSKA, Ana

5. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
7. VELKOVA, Emilija

8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
9. MAMUCEVSKA, tea

10. VELKOVSKA, Jana

11. KIPROVSKA, Eva

12. RISTOVA, Anastasija
13. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
14. NACEVSKA, Anga

Age

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  Vardar 2018

10 OKTOPOD
11 OKTOPOD
Swimming Club Orion

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
PK Mladost
PK Mladost
PK Mladost

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  Vardar 2018

10 OKTOPOD
11 OKTOPOD
Swimming Club Orion

9
9
7 Vardar 2018
9
8

Vardar 2018
12 VARDAR
7 PK Mladost
9 PK Mladost
7 PK Mladost

11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  Vardar 2018

10 OKTOPOD
11 OKTOPOD
Swimming Club Orion

9
9
7 Vardar 2018
9
8

Vardar 2018
12 VARDAR
7 PK Mladost
9 PK Mladost
7 PK Mladost

Time

1:21.74
1:26.54
1:27.13
1:27.27
1:30.25
1:32.15
1:34.45
1:41.11
1:43.53
1:44.83
1:51.21
1:56.72
1:59.17

1:21.74
1:26.54
1:27.13
1:27.27
1:30.25
1:32.15
1:34.45
1:41.11
1:43.53
1:44.83
1:45.49
1:51.21
1:56.72
1:59.17

1:21.74
1:26.54
1:27.13
1:27.27
1:30.25
1:32.15
1:34.45
1:141.11
1:43.53
1:44.83
1:45.49
1:51.21
1:56.72
1:59.17

Pts

258
217
213
212
192
180
167
136
127
122
102

88

83

258
217
213
212
192
180
167
136
127
122
120
102

88

83

258
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213
212
192
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127
122
120
102
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83
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 39, Women, 100m Freestyle

2001 and younger

Open

ONoU A~ WNE

ZHABOKOVA, Ana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
KOLEVSKA, Ana
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
VELKOVA, Emilija
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
MAMUCEVSKA, tea
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIPROVSKA, Eva
RISTOVA, Anastasija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
NACEVSKA, Anga

ZHABOKOVA, Ana
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
STEFANOVSKA, Sofija
KOLEVSKA, Ana
TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
VELKOVA, Emilija
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
MAMUCEVSKA, tea
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KIPROVSKA, Eva
RISTOVA, Anastasija
TRAJANOVSKA, Monika
NACEVSKA, Anga

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

OKTOPOD
OKTOPOD
Swimming Club Orion

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
VARDAR

PK Mladost
PK Mladost
PK Mladost

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Vardar 2018

OKTOPOD
OKTOPOD
Swimming Club Orion

Vardar 2018

Vardar 2018
VARDAR

PK Mladost
PK Mladost
PK Mladost

1:21.74
1:26.54
1:27.13
1:27.27
1:30.25
1:32.15
1:34.45
1:41.11
1:43.53
1:44.83
1:45.49
1:51.21
1:56.72
1:59.17
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